4*4-inch Dante Subwoofer Speaker with DSP and POE
LUCKY TONE
 Dante Subwoofer
Frequency response(±3dB)
Driver
Impedance
Nominal power rating
Max. SPL
DSP
Connector
Power supply
Audio input
Band width
Installation
Product dimensions (W×D×H)
Material
DP200W SUB POE with DSP
DP200B SUB POE with DSP
Features:
4” high-power drivers
Symmetrical configuration
Built in Dante POE amplifier module, worked only by one
network cable
Standard RJ45 cabling, simple, cost effective and easy
installation
No fan no noise but more reliable
Network digital control
Floor stacking, wall mounting or flying available
White & black color optional
Model
DP200B SUB POE with DSP: 4*4-inch subwoofer speaker with
DSP, POE power supply, 200W, POE boost up to 90W, Black color
 4*4-inch subwoofer speaker 200W. Black colorDP200B SUB:
 4*4-inch subwoofer speaker with DP200W SUB POE with DSP:
DSP, POE power supply, 200W, POE boost up to 90W. White color
 4*4-inch subwoofer speaker 200W. White colorDP200W SUB:
Ordering Code:
45Hz-150Hz
4×4" subwoofer
8 ohm
200W
112 dB
1-way 5-band EQ and mute control
RJ45
PoE+ (IEEE 802.3 at)
Dante
100M/1000M bps
On floor, wall mount, or flying installation
375×375×106mm
Multi-layer plywood
45Hz-150Hz
4×4" subwoofer
8 ohm
200W
112 dB
/
/
/
/
/
On floor, wall mount, or flying installation
375×375×106mm
Multi-layer plywood
DP200W SUB/DP200B SUB
L
U
C
K
Y
 T
O
N
E